
Lap 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(86) Peter Graymon (M) 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(76) Kasper Søholm (M) 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 
11 
12 
13 

(32) Lærke Rønn 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(41) Emma Wigroth 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(47) Rasmus Vendelbo 
p1 
2 

p3 

(7) Krister Andero (M) 
1 
2 

Time of Day 
12:48:17.545 
12:49:55.240 
12:51:32.552 
12:53:10.204 
12:54:59.947 
12:56:37.168 

12:32:08.646 
12:33:50.635 
12:42:06.622 
12:43:51.727 
12:45:31.174 
12:47:10.478 
12:48:50.352 
12:50:30.753 
12:52:10.689 
12:53:50.091 
12:55:29.272 
12:57:08.832 
12:58:48.150 

12:32:16.786 
12:33:59.654 
12:41:25.222 
12:43:00.816 
12:44:38.192 
12:46:15.425 
12:47:52.438 
12:49:29.432 
12:51:07.112 
12:55:45.361 
12:57:22.658 
12:59:00.059 
13:00:37.908 

12:32:18.044 
12:41:27.640 
12:43:02.938 
12:44:40.187 
12:46:15.874 
12:47:57.288 
12:51:53.131 
12:53:27.209 
12:55:03.770 
12:56:39.998 
12:58:16.344 

12:32:03.328 
12:33:46.734 
12:42:05.106 
12:43:50.656 
12:45:28.903 
12:47:04.478 
12:48:39.516 

12:36:29.026 
12:39:10.301 
12:50:39.942 

12:32:02.169 
12:33:47.393 

Lap Tm 
1:37.513 
1:37.695 
1:37.312 
1:37.652 
1:49.743 
1:37.221 

1:47.268 
1:41.989 
8:15.987 
1:45.105 
1:39.447 
1:39.304 
1:39.874 
1:40.401 
1:39.936 
1:39.402 
1:39.181 
1:39.560 
1:39.318 

1:47.932 
1:42.868 
7:25.568 
1:35.594 
1:37.376 
1:37.233 
1:37.013 
1:36.994 
1:37.680 
4:38.249 
1:37.297 
1:37.401 
1:37.849 

1:51.062 
9:09.596 
1:35.298 
1:37.249 
1:35.687 
1:41.414 
3:55.843 
1:34.078 
1:36.561 
1:36.228 
1:36.346 

1:45.544 
1:43.406 
8:18.372 
1:45.550 
1:38.247 
1:35.575 
1:35.038 

5:28.606 
2:41.275 

11:29.641 

1:50.580 
1:45.224 

Diff 
+0.292 
+0.474 
+0.091 
+0.431 

+12.522 

+8.087 
+2.808 

+6:36.806 
+5.924 
+0.266 
+0.123 
+0.693 
+1.220 
+0.755 
+0.221 

+0.379 
+0.137 

+10.938 
+5.874 

+5:48.574 
-1.400 
+0.382 
+0.239 
+0.019 

+0.686 
+3:01.255 

+0.303 
+0.407 
+0.855 

+15.375 
+7:33.909 

-0.389 
+1.562 

+5.727 
+2:20.156 

-1.609 
+0.874 
+0.541 
+0.659 

+10.506 
+8.368 

+6:43.334 
+10.512 

+3.209 
+0.537 

3:55:26.169 
3:58:13.500 
3:49:25.134 

+5.356 

S1 Tm 
35.889 
36.147 
36.065 
35.811 
36.021 
35.697 

37.581 
37.162 

36.625 
36.596 
36.550 
36.908 
36.467 
36.091 
36.051 
36.233 
36.698 

36.956 
35.617 

35.262 
35.334 
35.545 
35.592 
35.782 
38.609 

35.470 
35.902 

42.999 

36.065 
35.093 
35.593 
36.858 

35.469 
35.101 
35.469 

39.263 
36.193 

36.428 
34.957 
34.624 

57.022 

39.888 

S2 Tm 
29.928 
29.831 
29.481 
29.555 
40.608 
29.855 

35.365 
31.565 
31.173 
34.338 
30.632 
30.171 
30.852 
30.944 
30.771 
30.709 
30.402 
30.856 
30.418 

34.793 
33.149 
29.512 
29.582 
29.868 
29.763 
29.643 
29.382 
29.886 
30.886 
29.867 
29.582 
29.740 

34.722 
41.957 
30.027 
29.780 
29.178 
29.646 
29.284 
29.675 
29.486 
29.990 
29.601 

34.245 
31.401 
29.987 
34.336 
29.901 
29.375 
29.310 

43.603 
49.770 
46.405 

36.545 
30.889 

S3 Tm 
31.696 
31.717 
31.766 
32.286 
33.114 
31.669 

35.909 
32.843 

36.179 
32.190 
32.537 
32.472 
32.549 
32.698 
32.602 
32.728 
32.471 
32.202 

34.903 
32.763 

32.525 
32.246 
32.136 
31.825 
32.020 
32.012 

32.623 
32.349 
32.207 

37.295 

31.814 
31.404 
31.416 
36.175 

31.302 
31.606 
31.137 
31.276 

35.160 
32.742 

36.257 
31.918 
31.243 
31.104 

1:03.104 

36.508 
34.447 

Lap 

(21) Håkan Ricknäs (M) 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

(157) Stefan Johansson (M) 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

p12 
13 
14 

(71) Klaus Hansen (M) 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
p11 

12 
13 
14 

(718) Viktor Larsson 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

(43) Jan Gustavsson (M) 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

Time of Day 

12:32:23.027 
12:34:04.809 
12:36:04.842 
12:41:51.769 
12:43:29.669 
12:45:08.915 
12:46:53.224 
12:48:31.503 
12:50:09.313 
12:51:56.638 
12:53:34.196 
12:55:25.487 
12:57:03.062 
12:58:58.147 
13:00:35.866 

12:32:12.086 
12:33:56.690 
12:35:54.691 
12:41:33.386 
12:43:13.988 
12:44:53.958 
12:46:31.514 
12:48:08.678 
12:49:58.896 
12:51:36.769 
12:53:13.475 
12:56:35.687 
12:58:12.836 
12:59:49.528 

12:32:21.105 
12:34:11.620 
12:36:10.960 
12:41:31.461 
12:43:10.812 
12:44:50.512 
12:46:29.273 
12:48:07.937 
12:49:47.137 
12:51:25.722 
12:55:50.108 
12:57:24.397 
12:59:02.989 
13:00:41.662 

12:31:59.983 
12:33:42.033 
12:35:18.283 
12:42:48.130 
12:44:22.173 
12:45:57.277 
12:47:37.251 
12:49:13.951 
12:53:22.341 
12:54:57.680 
12:56:33.355 
12:58:09.369 
12:59:45.493 
13:01:21.530 

12:32:03.241 
12:33:43.053 
12:35:21.019 
12:41:50.480 
12:43:24.162 
12:45:02.390 
12:46:40.032 

Lap Tm 

1:47.864 
1:41.782 
2:00.033 
5:46.927 
1:37.900 
1:39.246 
1:44.309 
1:38.279 
1:37.810 
1:47.325 
1:37.558 
1:51.291 
1:37.575 
1:55.085 
1:37.719 

1:57.484 
1:44.604 
1:58.001 
5:38.695 
1:40.602 
1:39.970 
1:37.556 
1:37.164 
1:50.218 
1:37.873 
1:36.706 
3:22.212 
1:37.149 
1:36.692 

1:50.717 
1:50.515 
1:59.340 
5:20.501 
1:39.351 
1:39.700 
1:38.761 
1:38.664 
1:39.200 
1:38.585 
4:24.386 
1:34.289 
1:38.592 
1:38.673 

1:47.201 
1:42.050 
1:36.250 
7:29.847 
1:34.043 
1:35.104 
1:39.974 
1:36.700 
4:08.390 
1:35.339 
1:35.675 
1:36.014 
1:36.124 
1:36.037 

1:43.604 
1:39.812 
1:37.966 
6:29.461 
1:33.682 
1:38.228 
1:37.642 

Diff 

+10.306 
+4.224 

+22.475 
+4:09.369 

+0.342 
+1.688 
+6.751 
+0.721 
+0.252 
+9.767 

+13.733 
+0.017 

+17.527 
+0.161 

+20.792 
+7.912 

+21.309 
+4:02.003 

+3.910 
+3.278 
+0.864 
+0.472 

+13.526 
+1.181 
+0.014 

+1:45.520 
+0.457 

+12.132 
+11.930 
+20.755 

+3:41.916 
+0.766 
+1.115 
+0.176 
+0.079 
+0.615 

+2:45.801 
-4.296 
+0.007 
+0.088 

+12.097 
+6.946 
+1.146 

+5:54.743 
-1.061 

+4.870 
+1.596 

+2:33.286 
+0.235 
+0.571 
+0.910 
+1.020 
+0.933 

+6.383 
+2.591 
+0.745 

+4:52.240 
-3.539 
+1.007 
+0.421 

S1 Tm 

38.178 
36.272 
56.912 

36.578 
40.719 
35.905 
35.913 
38.805 
35.730 
44.858 
35.681 
44.284 
36.202 

39.699 
37.538 
58.918 

37.178 
35.595 
35.555 
41.413 
35.868 
35.363 
35.348 

35.709 

41.528 
37.481 
55.738 

36.676 
36.065 
36.121 
36.467 
36.046 
35.962 

35.855 
36.007 

37.404 
35.150 
54.519 

34.651 
37.329 
35.046 
35.386 

35.035 
35.348 
35.178 
35.033 

37.138 
36.272 
53.346 

36.195 
35.866 

S2 Tm 

32.989 
30.882 
30.101 
46.246 
30.765 
29.823 
30.886 
29.917 
29.762 
34.469 
29.647 
34.452 
29.909 
37.831 
29.580 

37.747 
31.024 
31.450 
47.451 
30.475 
29.957 
29.851 
29.562 
35.191 
29.722 
29.443 
39.481 
29.810 
29.344 

34.591 
35.211 
30.238 
45.768 
30.346 
30.198 
29.983 
30.048 
30.061 
29.862 
30.300 
30.101 
30.091 
29.948 

34.894 
31.649 
29.836 
46.304 
30.271 
29.254 
31.049 
29.873 
29.627 
31.337 
29.345 
29.522 
29.689 
29.624 

33.860 
29.905 
29.846 
46.814 
29.858 
30.058 
29.812 

S3 Tm 

34.310 
32.722 
53.660 

32.816 
32.845 
32.704 
32.457 
32.135 
34.051 
32.181 
31.981 
31.985 
32.970 
31.937 

40.531 
33.881 
49.013 

35.357 
32.835 
32.110 
32.047 
33.614 
32.283 
31.900 

32.254 
31.639 

35.827 
33.776 
51.621 

33.414 
32.826 
32.713 
32.495 
32.672 
32.677 

32.641 
32.646 
32.718 

35.802 
32.997 
31.264 

31.667 
31.199 
31.596 
31.781 

31.707 
31.295 
31.144 
31.257 
31.380 

34.658 
32.769 
31.848 

32.078 
31.975 
31.964 
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Test 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:30:05 

Fällfors 3,467 Km 

13.06.2025 12:30 


